
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401203040 Acevedo	
  Angel CHI
2 11441304123 Ramos	
  Guillen	
  Jordy PER
3 10401203044 Arévalo	
  Ignacio CHI
4 10401202490 Huerta	
  Cornejo	
  Raúl	
  Alejandro CHI
5 10081202753 Milessi	
  Ezequiel ARG
6 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Contreras	
  Leonardo CHI
7 10271202486 Caires	
  De	
  Arujo	
  Luiz	
  Carlos BRA
8 XXX Mora	
  Pablo CHI
9 10401203042 Arce	
  Felipe CHI
9 XXX Marin	
  Juan	
  Carlos CHI
9 10401203099 Reyes	
  Tejeda	
  Roberto CHI
9 10401304284 Acosta	
  Luis CHI
13 XXX Ulloa	
  Juan CHI
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  Battle	
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13 XXX Miranda	
  Cristián CHI
13 XXX Paredes	
  Leonardo CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401303502 Cublllos	
  Gabriela CHI
2 20081303653 Molina	
  Maria	
  Laura ARG
3 XXX Sotomayor	
  María	
  Belén CHI
4 20401404666 Bello	
  Siomara CHI
5 XXX Alfaro	
  Camila CHI
6 20271202571 Milone	
  Fernanda BRA
7 XXX González	
  Rossana CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401203040 Acevedo	
  Angel CHI
2 10401202490 Huerta	
  Cornejo	
  Raúl	
  Alejandro CHI
3 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Contreras	
  Leonardo CHI
4 11441304123 Ramos	
  Guillen	
  Jordy PER
5 10401203044 Arévalo	
  Ignacio CHI
6 10271202486 Caires	
  De	
  Arujo	
  Luiz	
  Carlos BRA
7 10081202753 Milessi	
  Ezequiel ARG
8 10401203099 Reyes	
  Tejeda	
  Roberto CHI
9 10401203042 Arce	
  Felipe CHI
10 XXX Miranda	
  Cristián CHI
11 10401303462 Ibarra	
  Gabriel CHI
12 XXX Mora	
  Pablo CHI
13 XXX Ulloa	
  Juan CHI
14 XXX Valenzuela	
  Simón CHI
15 XXX Marin	
  Juan	
  Carlos CHI
16 XXX Arancibia	
  David CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401303502 Cublllos	
  Gabriela CHI
2 20271202571 Milone	
  Fernanda BRA
3 20081303653 Molina	
  Maria	
  Laura ARG
4 XXX Sotomayor	
  María	
  Belén CHI
5 XXX Alfaro	
  Camila CHI
6 XXX González	
  Rossana CHI
7 20401404666 Bello	
  Siomara CHI
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  Battle	
  Women
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  Men
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  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10401203044 Arévalo	
  Ignacio CHI M
2 10401203040 Acevedo	
  Angel CHI M
3 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Contreras	
  Leonardo CHI M
4 10401203042 Arce	
  Felipe CHI M
5 XXX Cortés	
  Ignacio CHI M
6 10401304284 Acosta	
  Luis CHI M
7 10081202753 Milessi	
  Ezequiel ARG M
8 11441304123 Ramos	
  Guillen	
  Jordy PER M
9 XXX Miranda	
  Cristián CHI M
9 10401202490 Huerta	
  Cornejo	
  Raúl	
  Alejandro CHI M
9 XXX Mora	
  Pablo CHI M
9 XXX Cortés	
  Sebastián CHI M
13 XXX Galleguillos	
  Paula CHI F
13 XXX Thor	
  Paulo	
  Brito BRA M
13 XXX Ulloa	
  Juan CHI M
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